1
8
SW
iTCH
ES
Smart Infrastructure, Industrial Control Catalog 2021  18/49
Revised on 01/31/20
Features

Disconnect Switches
Type CFS Compact Fusible Switches
Features and Ordering Information
1
8
SW
iTCH
ES
Smart Infrastructure, Industrial Control Catalog 2021  18/51
Revised on 01/31/20
Disconnect Switches
Type CFS Compact Fusible Switches
Selection and Accessories
600 & 800A Rotary Operating Handles - Door Mounted (8.27” long)g
Catalog
number Color UL Type
CFSH12BL12 Blue & Black 1, 3R & 12
CFSH12RL12 Yellow & Red 1, 3R & 12
CFSH12BL4 Blue & Black 1, 3R, 12 & 4/4X
CFSH12RL4 Yellow & Red 1, 3R, 12 & 4/4X
600 & 800A Operating Shafts (Cross Section 12mm x 12mm)
Catalog
number
Shaft length
in. (mm)
Enclosure depth
(switch mounting surface to door OD)
CFSS12200H 12.59 (320) 10.43 – 16.68 in.
CFSS12400H 15.75 (400) 10.43 – 19.84 in.
Type CFS Fusible Switch Accessories
Catalog
number Description
Terminalsa
CFSL200 200A lug kit (6 lugs per kit) #6-3/0
CFSL400N 400A lug kit (6 lugs per kit) #2-600kcmil (for CFS365JN only)
CNFSL400D 400A lug kit (6 lugs per kit, 2 wires per lug) #6-350kcmil
CFSL400 600-800A lug kit (6 lugs per kit, 2 wires per lug) #2-600kcmili
Shorting bars (no fuse kits)
CFSSB60 60A shorting bar kit (3 links per kit)
CFSSB100 100A shorting bar kit (3 links per kit)
CFSSB200 200A shorting bar kit (3 links per kit)
CFSSB400 400A shorting bar kit (3 links per kit)
CFSSB680 600 & 800A shorting bar kit (1 link per kit)
Auxiliary contacts (NEMA ratings AC A600 DC N600)
CFSAUXH1b Aux contact holder (CFS361C5 & CFS361J5)
CFSAUX1NO Aux contact 1 NO (30-800A Sws)
CFSAUX1NC Aux contact 1 NC (30-800A Sws)